
Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 11, 2025 9-Ball

19703 Cats & Racks
FROM : 

5

2

3

2

5

7

5

03410

02009

02723

02043

02632

56115

14855

Skl Number Name

West Tawakoni, TX

N 9004

Traylor, Robert

Reid, Mickel

Peralta, Britney

Traylor, Rogena

Peralta, Rodolfo

Dixon, Kevin

Stampley, Jason

19706 Fat Daddies
FROM : 

5

6

4

4

5

4

3

3

05237

06055

05383

05421

05325

00331

03954

05032

*

*

Skl Number Name

West Tawakoni, TX

N 9003

Byrd, Chris

Rice, John

Jones, Jason

Cleveland, Thomas

Robinson, Shane

Alexander, Joshua

Britt, Jimmy

Stevens, Paul

19711 Wake & Break
FROM : 

5

7

2

6

3

6

5

3

04749

03816

04965

05186

05328

07963

06343

05858

Skl Number Name

West Tawakoni, TX

N 9006

Hall, Blake

Gibbs, Michael

Hall, Kallie

Cagle, Robert

Parrish, Dakota

Mize, Eric

Mize, Sundie

Gibbs, Kerri

19802 Purple People Eaters
FROM : 

5

4

5

2

7

4

5

3

02823

03445

04539

04455

02942

04914

03934

04194

Skl Number Name

Sulphur Springs, TX

N 9002

Low, Garrett

Low, Kasey

Perry, Calvin

Lester, Sarah

Wilson, Cody

Andrews, Landynn

Hervieux, Christopher

Hervieux, Chandra

19803 It Is What It Is
FROM : 

5

3

6

6

1

4

4

4

52213

02850

01371

61088

05494

03003

13991

05547

I

I

Skl Number Name

Sulphur Springs, TX

N 9007

Long, Ramona

Ruiz, Christine

Smith, Nate

Knox, Chester

Vaughn, Racheal

Ball, Michael

Skidmore, Cody

Holmes, Greg

19902 Show Time
FROM : 

6

3

5

2

5

6

3

4

08806

01623

04239

04791

01636

07071

03319

07704

I

Skl Number Name

Greenville, TX

N 9007

Romero Sr, Clyde

Stapp, Vickie

Campbell, Nicholas

Wood, Christine

Roberts, Damiene

Brown, Tessa

Majors, James

Campbell, Thomas

19904 After Hour Misfits
FROM : 

4

6

6

3

2

4

4

3

03838

04002

00378

07448

07166

04233

05060

04369

Skl Number Name

Greenville, TX

N 9012

Meador, Mary

Perez, Luis

Carew, James

Shuler, Karen

Goode, Tamara

Lund, Helen

Gann, David

Rodriguez, Maria

39801 LMF's
FROM : 

9

6

3

4

5

5

2

3

01937

61088

01744

03445

04539

00627

04687

05664

Skl Number Name

Sulphur Springs, TX

N 9001

Wilder, Casey

Knox, Chester

Wilder, Carol

Low, Kasey

Perry, Calvin

McClure, Michelle

Randolph, Tanesha

Perry, Samuel

39802 Jokers Wild
FROM : 

5

7

4

5

3

2

7

3

02823

02942

03663

03934

04194

04455

01462

00619

Skl Number Name

Sulphur Springs, TX

N 9002

Low, Garrett

Wilson, Cody

Moore, Patricia

Hervieux, Christopher

Hervieux, Chandra

Lester, Sarah

Hansen, Wes

Spencer, Jennifer

39904 Rack'em Up
FROM : 

8

6

5

4

9

2

4

1

05753

03898

02289

04976

06705

04850

03422

05252

Skl Number Name

Greenville, TX

N 9005

Little, Tommy

Fitzgerald, William

Fitzgerald, Dillon

Dalton, Kaland

Little, Robbie

Zolnai, Nicole

Rogers, Matthew

Decker, Brittany

49802 Luna Stix
FROM : 

4

6

7

7

3

5

3

5

03302

03211

01832

10522

05027

04384

00603

05278

I

Skl Number Name

Sulphur Springs, TX

N 9003

Clark, Misti

Clark, Jimmy

Cote, Robert

Potts, Michael

Cote, Robert

Thomas, Bryan

LaCour, Cynthia

McCormick, Shane

49806 Untouchables
FROM : 

3

7

8

2

4

6

4

2

01671

03521

07833

04687

04321

01391

01457

05865

Skl Number Name

Sulphur Springs, TX

N 9005

Hollaway, Debbie

Dyess, Randall

Hollaway, Chris

Randolph, Tanesha

Forbes, Wendy

Duke, Steve

Duke, Laura

Curry, Macie

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 11, 2025 9-Ball

49808 East Texas Rail Riders
FROM : 

6

5

8

3

3

5

07071

01636

01840

03983

01623

08067

Skl Number Name

Sulphur Springs, TX

N 9004

Brown, Tessa

Roberts, Damiene

Dyess, Kenneth

Dyess, Trina

Stapp, Vickie

McCormick, Jessica

49903 Diddy Toads
FROM : 

4

7

3

2

9

3

4

5

05532

02623

00954

05665

06705

05697

03838

07740

*

*

Skl Number Name

Greenville, TX

N 9001

Juhasz, Marcos

Illikman, Tyler

Cabrera, Jose

Campbell, Charlie

Little, Robbie

Pire, Jimi

Meador, Mary

Cheak, William

49905 Hunt Co Hustlers
FROM : 

6

6

4

4

4

3

4

6

07786

04971

05074

00923

10475

08716

05227

04002

I

Skl Number Name

Greenville, TX

N 9006

Gomez, Victor

Holmes, Dakota

Hastedt Jr., Charles

Gomez, Susana

Romine, Julie

Smith, Anthony

Beck, Alex

Perez, Luis

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


